

**WESTERN INDIA COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.**

21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001  
 Email : westernindiacommercialcoitd@gmail.com, Website : www.western-india.co.in  
**CIN No. : L67120WB1928PLC093924**  
**Unaudited (Standalone) financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2016**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	5.80	86.98	32.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3.64	79.31	31.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Extraordinary items)	3.64	79.31	31.54
Equity Share Capital	18.00	18.00	18.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) in rupees	20.22	440.61	175.22
Diluted :	20.22	440.61	175.22
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) in rupees	20.22	440.61	175.22
Diluted :	20.22	440.61	175.22

**Note :** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company www.western-india.co.in.  
 2. The results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 4.02.17. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

Kolkata  
 Dated : The 14th day of February, 2017  
**J. P. Mondra**  
 Director

**MIDALMIA LAMINATORS LIMITED**

CIN: L51491WB1986PLC040284  
**Regd. Office : 130, COTTON STREET, KOLKATA-700007**  
 Email: kolkata@mldgroup.in, Website: www.mldalmiagroup.com  
**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2016**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
	December 31, 2016 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2016 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,546.95	15,677.30	4,823.29
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(272.72)	201.71	(114.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Extraordinary items)	(272.72)	201.71	(114.05)
Equity Share Capital	408.50	408.50	408.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each)	(6.68)	4.94	(2.79)
Diluted :	(6.68)	4.94	(2.79)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each)	(6.68)	4.94	(2.79)
Diluted :	(6.68)	4.94	(2.79)

**Note :** 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial result. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results will be available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange i.e. www.mldalmiagroup.com and www.cse-india.com.

By order of the Board  
**For Dalmia Laminators Limited**  
**Sd/- Manish Dalmia**  
 Director  
 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : February 14, 2017  
 DIN : 00264752

**THIRU AROORAN SUGARS LIMITED**

Registered Office: 'Eldorado', 5th Floor, 112 Nungambakkam High Road, Chennai 600 034  
**CIN: L15421TN1954PLC002915**

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures for the Current Period ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter in the Previous Year 31.12.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3797.96	17187.93	7835.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(889.03)	(2692.51)	(2587.49)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(889.03)	(2692.51)	(2587.49)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(595.12)	(1802.38)	(1017.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	1131.67	1131.67	1131.67
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	4437.66	4437.66	6450.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	Basic (Rs)	(5.26)	(15.93)	(8.99)
	Diluted (Rs)	(5.26)	(15.93)	(8.99)

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tasugars.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**THIRU AROORAN SUGARS LTD**  
**R. V. TYAGARAJAN**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 Place: Chennai  
 Date: February 14, 2017

**THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED**  
 (A Government of India Enterprise)  
 (CIN: L74899DL1956GOI02674)  
 Regd. Office : Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110 001  
 Tel. No.: 011-23313177 Fax No.: 011-23701123, E-mail: co@stclimited.co.in, Website : www.stclimited.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2016**  
 (Amount in ₹ Crore)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	9 months ended	9 months ended
		31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2015 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2015 (Unaudited)
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,232.56	3,031.34	5,163.49	10,097.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.35	(1.41)	(7.55)	(9.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(192.80)	1.09	(172.92)	0.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(192.55)	1.31	(173.49)	1.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
6	Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00

**NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER**

ED

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2016